
Greenwich Park

 

THU 30 AUG 2012
9:00

Equestrian

Dressage Individual

Team Test - Grade II

Results

Ground Jury: E - RODGER Sarah (GBR)

H - LEYMAN Freddy (BEL)

C - MYHRE Kjell (NOR), President

M - PRAIN Anne (FRA)

B - HOFINGA Gudrun (GER)

Rider

No

Horse
NPC

Horse
Rank Total

%Score
-------------- % Score & (Rank) --------------

E H C M B

BAKER Natasha207GBR
CABRAL

1 76.09576.190 (1) 79.762 (1) 75.238 (1) 76.429 (1) 72.857 (1)

NAPEL Britta208GER
AQUILINA 3

2 T 72.57172.381 (2) 74.762 (2) 71.905 (3) 72.857 (3) 70.952 (2)

BARWICK Lauren205CAN
OFF TO PARIS

3 T 72.09570.476 (4) 74.048 (3) 73.095 (2) 74.048 (2) 68.810 (3)

HART Rebecca223USA
LORD LUDGER

4 T 69.09567.619 (6) 70.714 (5) 70.714 (4) 70.238 (5) 66.190 (7)

MINNECI Barbara203BEL
BARILLA

5 T 68.57170.000 (5) 69.286 (6) 65.952 (10) 69.524 (8) 68.095 (4)

van de SANDE Petra218NED
VALENCIA Z

6 T 68.09566.429 (10) 71.667 (4) 67.857 (7) 68.095 (10) 66.429 (6)

BYRNE Eilish210IRL
YOURI

7 T 67.71467.381 (7) 69.286 (6) 65.952 (10) 70.238 (5) 65.714 (9)

SALVADE Francesca212ITA
COME ON

8 T 67.61966.429 (10) 69.286 (6) 67.143 (8) 71.190 (4) 64.048 (11)

TRABERT Angelika209GER
ARIVA-AVANTI

9 T 67.14371.905 (3) 64.762 (12) 69.048 (6) 65.714 (11) 64.286 (10)

NIELSEN Caroline206DEN
LEON

10 66.19066.667 (9) 65.952 (11) 66.667 (9) 70.000 (7) 61.667 (16)

BOLMER Gert217NED
VORMAN

11 T 66.14367.381 (7) 66.667 (10) 65.238 (13) 65.238 (12) 66.190 (7)

BAITENMANN HAAKH Erika C214MEX
CASABLANCA

12 T 66.00061.429 (16) 67.857 (9) 69.762 (5) 68.810 (9) 62.143 (15)

MOLLER Wendy221RSA
FIRST LADY VAN PRINS

13 T 64.42961.905 (13) 64.762 (12) 65.476 (12) 62.857 (15) 67.143 (5)

VERATTI Silvia213ITA
ZADOK

14 T 62.47661.667 (15) 62.619 (16) 62.381 (15) 64.762 (13) 60.952 (17)

DAWSON Anthony220RSA
ROFFELAAR

15 T 62.14360.952 (17) 63.333 (14) 62.143 (17) 60.714 (19) 63.571 (12)

GUNNER Anthea219NZL
HUNTINGDALE INCOGNITO

16 61.90561.905 (13) 61.429 (18) 60.238 (18) 63.095 (14) 62.857 (13)

HALLER Thomas202AUT
HALLERS DESSINO

17 61.33362.857 (12) 62.143 (17) 60.000 (19) 61.667 (16) 60.000 (19)

OTHEGUY GONZALEZ Maria F216MEX
WELTON ADONIS

18 T 60.38160.952 (17) 57.857 (20) 62.857 (14) 60.000 (20) 60.238 (18)

DEDRICK Dale222USA
BONIFATIUS

19 T 60.28660.476 (19) 54.048 (22) 62.381 (15) 61.667 (16) 62.857 (13)

MELARANCI Elisa204BRA
ZABELLE

20 T 59.90557.143 (20) 63.333 (14) 58.571 (20) 61.190 (18) 59.286 (20)
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BOWMAN Grace201AUS
KIRBY PARK JOY

21 T 57.04856.905 (21) 57.619 (21) 56.429 (22) 57.381 (21) 56.905 (21)

FIGUEROA ROMERO Fernando215MEX
UWANNABEMINE

22 T 54.90551.667 (22) 58.571 (19) 57.619 (21) 53.810 (22) 52.857 (22)

CECILIA Antonella211ITA
CORLORD

T RT

LEGEND
RT Retired T Team member
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